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SailNo Nat
1124 IND
UAE 98 UAE
NOR 3648 NOR
NOR 3614 NOR
IND 1372 IND
NOR 3666 NOR
UAE 44 UAE
QAT 123 QAT
1354 IND
IND 1106 IND
UAE 99 UAE
BRN 66 BRN
NOR 3625 NOR
IND 1118 IND
NOR 3541 NOR
NOR 3613 NOR
IND 1170 IND
UAE 118 UAE
IND 1152 IND
CZE 70 CZE
1120 IND

CrewName
UPAMANYU GAUTAMA DUTTA
HAMOOD SALEM SAEED AL ZAIDI
JUNI BJORNESET
AMALIE HJELLESTAD HELLA
CHINTAN CHHATBAR
CELINE CLAUSEN
SAIF IBRAHIM ALI AL NAAIMI
SALEH TELFAT
VISHNU AREEKARA SUJEESH
VIR AMAR MENON
SUHAIL ALI RASHED AL GHAILANI
IBRAHIM SHOWAITER
SANDER OSTLUND RAGGAN
SHIKHAR GARG
ELISE CHRISTOPHERSEN
MARIUS HAMRE NORDRIK
RUQAYYA MUSTAFA NASRULLA

HAMAD IBRAHIM KHAMIS AL HAMMADI

NICHOLAS ISRAEL PATRICK
VERONIKA ZIVNA

ARYAMAN DUTTA

19" Qatar International Regatta 2011
Sail the Gulf

Final Results — (16- 19 Feb)

Optimist
Sex R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
M 3 (26) 1 3 6 1
M1 2 9 1 1 (32)
F 9 3 2 7 2 (17)
F 6 5 3 (20) 3 3
M 5 8 12 © © 2
F (20 9 5 4 19 11
M 2 6 7 16 (20) 18
M 10 11 13 2 10 (22)
M 4 7 (36) 6 8 5
M 16 1 6 (420CS) 7 24
M 7 4 (22) 14 4 13
M 11 12 4 8 11 16
M 17 (28) 24 13 9 4
M 12 10 10 (23) 18 6
F 13 13 (23) 9 23 9
M 21 16 8 (42 0CS) 42BFD 10
F 25 18 21 12 12 19
M 18 29 17 10 16 23
M 15 15 15 22 14 30
F 22 (24) 18 11 22 15
M 8 17 11 18 17 8
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10 7
15 84
22 91
6 100
11 100
14 107
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19 125
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2 155
(35) 160
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27 171



22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th

41st

NOR 3350 NOR

IND 1368
IND 1022
IND 1174
NOR 329
3657
GBR 5535
IND 1366
QAT 505
20

KGZ 123
IND 1043
KAZ 5
IND 1037
QAT 194
IND 1155
BRN 6
QAT 318
40

QAT 21

IND
IND
IND
NOR
NOR
QAT
IND
QAT
KUW
KGZ
IND
KAZ
IND
QAT
IND
BRN
QAT
KUwW
QAT

KRISTINE MOHR

TARUN PRANAV BHATIA

LEAH GOVIAS

JANAKI V BALACHANDER
KAROLINE COMISKEY OLSEN
JULIAN TREIDER MOE

ADAM BETTIHTHAMOU
ZAHABIYA MUSTAFA NASRULLA
ABDUL RAHMAN AJINAH
RASHED ALFAILAKAWY

ANTON IAREMENKO:- -

MAHESH VENKATESAN BALACHANDER
BERIK KUBAEV

DIYA ANNA CORREA

MARYAM AL SULAITI

AVANTI TARA MENON

JASSIM SHOWAITER

GHARISSA AL MUFTAH

SALIM ALFAILAKAWY

JASSIM AL MUHANNADI

Principal Race Officer - Mr. David Sprague

£ £ = £ 7" 11 g2 £ 2 2 £ 12 2T oM Z
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37
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(42 DNF) 42 DNF 42 DNS

17
19
29
15
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30
(42 OCS)
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24
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31
27
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(42 DNF)
21
(42 DNF)
(42 DNC)
42 DNC
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15

21

(42 BFD)
24
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(42 DNC)
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(42 BFD)
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28

42 BFD

42 DNC

42 DNC

42 DNC

21
20
28
7
12
29
42 0CS
14
31
(42 DNC)
27
25
35
36
26
34
42 DNC
33
42 DNC
42 DNC

11
26
(36)
21
28
31

37
27
25
30
38
33
34
35
42 DNC
22
29
42 DNC
42 DNC

12
(31)
13
22
23
28
18
(42 DNC)
42 DSQ
42 DNC
17
(42 DNC)
30
26
25
42 DNC
42 DNC
29
42 DNC
42 DNC

25
19
23
g5
(38)

(40)
28
37
36
27

12 181
21 188
24 189
33 192
23 200
26 233
17 246
30 249
20 257
34 262
32 269
39 269
28 278
(38) 279
36 288
31 303
29 308
37 320
42 DNC 354

42 DNC 42 DNC 378



